430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc
AlNO ZEX 2 AMO3TASH [ TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPOX ZEX 2A 26.60 YA 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 2 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:40’
®OAOH | 39,09 yA/w | XPONO2 :

XINNOMETPA YMOAOINA
ONKA | MEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NAHPOOOPIEX o
ﬁ zﬁ ﬂ—{ +
AQETHPIA
0.00 | 0.00 ® EA. 2 26.60
OOAOH |
GPS
1 N 37.78181 /€ 21.74627
0.73 | 0.73 @ 1245 25.87
GPS
2 N 37.77619 /€ 21.74508
1.56 | 0.83 @ 2/2-4:5 25.04
GPS
3 N 37.77288 /£ 21.74385
e 3/2-45
3.15 | 1.59 23.45
GPS
4 N37.768175 /€ 21.73771167
4.23 | 1.08 @ 4/2-45 22.37
GPS
5 N 37.77411333 /£21.729155




430 OAvurtiaxo Rally BiBAio Atabpournc

AMNO 2EX 2 AMOITASH |TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
NPOS SEX 2A 26.60 yAp 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 2 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:40’
®OANOH | 39,09 xAu/w | XPONO2 .
XINIOMETPA YMOAOINA
oNKA | MEPIKA KATEYOYN2H NAHPO®OPIEX o
5.15 | 0.92 @ 5/2-45 21.45
GPS
6 N 37.77380667/ € 21.72450167
A
6.69 | 1.54 e 6/24-5 19.91
GPS
7 . N37.77227333 /£21.71731667

8.97 | 2.28 ‘X @ 71245 17.63
GPS
8 N 37.76181167 /£ 21.71865833

9.19 | 0.22 @ 8/245 17.41

GPS
9 N 37.76103833 /£21.71741833
9.33 | 0.14 e 9/2-4-5 17.27
GPS
10 N 37.75989667/€ 21.717585
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc

ANO SEX 2 AMOZTASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPO SEX 2A 26.60 YA 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 2 MOT [ IBANIKOS 0o
®ONOH | 39,09 Aw/w | XPONOS :
XINIOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ | YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\u
10.62| 1.29 @ 10545 | 1598
GPS
11 N37.75531167/£21.71317333
A
11.27| 0.65 15.33
12 )

@ 12/245 13.96

12.02| 0.75 Tb e 11/2-4-5 14.58
GPS
13 N 37.74917833 /e 21.708505

12.64 0.62
GPS
14 N37.75226333 /£ 21.70379667
TEPMATIZMOZ
13.01| 0.37 =) e 13.59
OOAOH |
GPS
15 N 37.75039167 /€ 21.702395




430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc

ATIO 3EX 2 AMOZTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPO> ZEX 2A 26.60 Y\ 1
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 2 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:40’
®ONOH | 39,09 YAw/w | XPONOZ :
XIAIOMETPA KATEYOYN:H NAHPOMOPIES  |YMOAOINA
OAIKA | MEPIKA XA
2TOME.A. 2
OOAOH |
13.18| 0.17 13.42
- EISOAOS SE
KYPIO APOMO
GPS
16 N 37.749025/£ 21.70197333
19.05| 5.87 7.55
EIZOAOZ ZE
17 KYPIO APOMO

—
25.21( 6.16 Adhag 1.39
|
18
A
26.06| 0.85 I 0.54
19 .
26.56( 0.50 0.04
20
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